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Locker Series With Design Air Holes

NHTD Clean/Dirty Clothes Divider BURG | Cylinder Lock NHTD with Clothes Bar and 
Plastic Hooks

Code

Code

Doors

Doors

Height

Height

Wide

Wide

Depth 

Depth 

NHT-20 169

NHTD-20 187

1

1

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHT-20 170

NHTD-20 188

1/2

1/2

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHT-20 175

NHTD-20 189

2

2

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHT-20 176

NHTD-20 190

2/4

2/4

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHT-20 181

NHTD-20 191

3

3

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHT-20 182

NHTD-20 192

3/6

3/6

1800

1800

400

400

500

500

NHTD-20 190 NHT-20 175 NHT-20 170
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Locker Series With Design Air Holes

Mobil gövde üzerine 
opsiyonel tabla

NHT & NHTD SERIES

Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
The single door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks and hat shelve
The double door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks
Choose in cylinder or pad locks
Cylinder lock with double key
ANFOR normed
NHTD Clean/dirty clothes divider
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For more information
www.cehaburo.com 

NHTD Series NHT Series

Air Hole on the 
Backside

T-Separation in 
NHTD

With Clothes 
Plastic Hooks

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts
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Locker series With Flat Doors

Name Label Holders on the 
Doors

Spring Hinges Doors Metal and Plastic Clothe 
Hooks

Code
Doors
Height
Wide
Depth 

20 001
1
1800
300
500

20 002
1/2
1800
300
500

20 007
2
1800
600
500

20 008
2/4
1800
600
500

20 013
3
1800
900
500

20 014
3/6
1800
900
500

PH-180-4
4
1800
1200
500

PH-180-4-8
4/8
1800
1200
500

Suitable for all wardrobe areas BURG | Cylinder Lock

20 008 20 001
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Locker series With Flat Doors

Mobil gövde üzerine 
opsiyonel tabla

PH SERIES

Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Reinforced doors with internal spring hinges 90° opening, silence closing
The single door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks and had shelve
The double door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks
Choose in cylinder or pad locks
Cylinder lock with double key
ANFOR normed
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Name Label Holders on 
the Doors

Spring Hinges Doors

Air Hole on the 
Backside

With Clothes Plastic 
Hooks

Colours

7035

9010

5010

9005

3000

9006

For more information
www.cehaburo.com 

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


